
SUB10 

50M 

1º 3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,20 

2º 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 8,21 

3º 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,29 

4º 3595 VILELA  LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,36 

5º 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,39 

6º 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,45 

 

50MV 

1º 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 9,07 
2º 3028 Alegre Bordetas  Jorge ZENIT 9,27 
3º 3594 PEREZ  CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,41 
4º 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,54 
5º 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,58 
6º 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,67 

 

500M 

1º 3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:34.08 

2º 3108 CARRILLO  SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.09 

3º 3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1:40.52 

4º 3028 Alegre Bordetas  Jorge ZENIT 1:42.27 

5º 3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:42.79 

6º 3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 1:42.96 

 

500M MARCHA 

1º 3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE 3:48.94 
2º 3591 MILLAN  MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:59.32 
3º 3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4:18.01 
4º 3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE C.A. SAN JOSE 4:19.22 



 

LONGITUD 

1º 3064 BUIL CHUECA PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 3,10 3,70 3,10 3,70 

2º 3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE 2,20 2,80 3,65 3,65 

3º 3565 Vindel  García  Miranda  ZENIT 3,10 3,50 3,10 3,50 

4º 3594 PEREZ  CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3,30 2,90 3,25 3,30 

5º 3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,20 3,20 3,00 3,20 

6º 3029 Arėjula  Velasco  Martín  ZENIT 3,20 3,20 2,90 3,20 

 

TRIPLE 

1º 3595 VILELA  LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,30 5,50 5,30 5,50 
2º 3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 5,00 5,45 5,30 5,45 
3º 3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 5,00 4,80 5,00 5,00 
4º 3591 MILLAN  MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 4,55 4,20 4,85 4,85 
5º 3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas C.A.CUARTE 4,40 4,55 4,60 4,60 
6º 3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS 4,60 4,45 4,45 4,60 

 

ALTURA TIJERA 

1º 3061 HEDHLI SAHAUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA O O O O O O XXO O XXX 1,15 

2º 3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O XO XXX   1,10 

3º 3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O XXX     1,05 

4º 3112 CHEVALIER  FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O XO XO O XXX     1,05 

5º 3532 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA C. A. UTEBO O O O O O XX       1,00 

5º 3651 Sobreviela De la Cerda Jara C.A.CUARTE O O O O O XX       1,00 

5º 3121 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O O XX       1,00 

5º 3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM O O O O O XX       1,00 

5º 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O XX       1,00 

 

 

 



PECTORAL 

1º 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 7,20 6,20 6,90 7,20 
2º 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,10 6,80 6,70 7,10 
3º 3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE 6,90 6,80 6,90 6,90 
4º 3596 MIGUEL  FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,50 6,60 6,80 6,80 
5º 3111 FERRANDO  SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,70 6,70 6,50 6,70 
6º 3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,40 6,20 6,40 6,40 

 

VÓRTEX 

1º 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 35,60 34,00 35,60 35,60 

2º 3108 CARRILLO  SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 23,50 34,60 28,90 34,60 

3º 3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 26,10 22,90 30,00 30,00 

4º 3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia 28,70 23,40 24,60 28,70 

5º 3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS 16,00 25,50 27,40 27,40 

6º 3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 21,00 25,90 26,80 26,80 

 

MARTILLO 

1º 3578 AZNAR  TORRES  ISELLA ALAS 17,00 16,10 14,80 17,00 
2º 3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 11,80 13,70 15,40 15,40 
3º 3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 15,00 14,40 13,80 15,00 
4º 3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,20 12,10 13,40 13,40 
5º 3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 12,90 13,00 13,20 13,20 
6º 3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 10,30 9,70 12,60 12,60 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUB12 

60M 

1º 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,55 
2º 2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 8,72 
3º 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,81 
4º 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 8,97 
5º 2562 BARBU   ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,21 
6º 2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 9,29 
6º 2153 ROBLES MAIREN LUCAS ELITE SPORT 9,29 

 

60MV 

1º 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,84  
2º 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar  C.A.CUARTE 11,08  
3º 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,18  
4º 2048 Larena  Corredor Martín  ZENIT 11,25  
5º 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa  C.A.CUARTE 11,27 11,263 
6º 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,27 11,266 

 

500M 

1º 2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:25.50 

2º 2110 ARAGON  VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:31.77 

3º 2154 SIERRA FUENTES ENZO ELITE SPORT 1:33.46 

4º 2179 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 1:34.82 

5º 2126 PARIS PELET DANIEL  St. Casablanca 1:36.20 

6º 2661 ROMERO  TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:36.50 

 

 

 

 



1000M 

1º 2105 CASASUS  ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:19.28 

2º 2156 Lopez Ciudad Hugo C.A.CUARTE 3:20.99 

3º 2153 ROBLES MAIREN LUCAS ELITE SPORT 3:24.13 
4º 2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:26.17 

5º 2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 3:26.23 

6º 2118 ARANDA  PINA ADRIAN C.A. SAN JOSE 3:30.79 

 

1000M MARCHA 

1º 2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6:04.48 

2º 2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6:23.10 

3º 2678 DE LA ROSA  ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 6:33.86 

4º 2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6:56.69 

5º 2659 TELLERIA  KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 7:01.06 

6º 2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 7:08.26 

 

LONGITUD 

1º 2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,90 4,30 4,30 4,30 
2º 2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 3,70 4,20 4,20 4,20 
3º 2048 Larena  Corredor Martín  ZENIT 3,60 3,80 4,20 4,20 
4º 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,00 4,10 4,10 4,10 
5º 2044 SANJOAQUÍN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR C. A. UTEBO 3,70 3,90 3,70 3,90 
6º 2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 3,90 3,60 3,90 

 

TRIPLE 

1º 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,10 6,30 6,00 6,30 
2º 2561 LOPEZ  PEREZ  ESTHER  ALAS 5,00 5,50 5,20 5,50 
3º 2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 3,20 5,40 5,30 5,40 
4º 2179 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 4,90 5,10 5,30 5,30 
5º 2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA 4,80 4,90 5,30 5,30 
6º 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE X 4,40 5,30 5,30 



 

ALTURA  

1º 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O O O O O XXO XXX 1,35 
2º 2105 CASASUS  ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O O O O O XXX   1,30 
3º 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar  C.A.CUARTE O O O O O O XXO XXX     1,25 
4º 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O XO O O XXO XXX     1,25 
5º 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O O XX           1,10 
5º 2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia O O O O XX           1,10 
5º 2659 TELLERIA  KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR O O O O XX           1,10 
5º 2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O XX           1,10 

 

PESO 

1º 2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,40 7,70 8,40 8,40 
2º 2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS 7,90 7,75 7,60 7,90 
3º 2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 7,40 7,30 7,45 7,45 
4º 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,80 6,50 7,10 7,10 
5º 2613 Laborda  Balasch  Inés  ZENIT 6,60 6,90 6,50 6,90 
6º 2113 TOVAR  EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 6,80 6,00 6,10 6,80 

 

JABALINA 

1º 2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS 21,10 20,20 22,40 22,40 

2º 2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,00 21,10 16,90 21,10 

3º 2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,40 14,05 20,50 20,50 

4º 2002 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 16,40 19,90 17,10 19,90 

5º 2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 19,70 17,00 17,20 19,70 

6º 2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,00 16,60 19,70 19,70 

 

 

 

 



MARTILLO 

1º 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 18,70 19,30 20,90 20,90 
2º 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 16,40 17,70 19,00 19,00 
3º 2506 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,70 16,90 17,60 17,60 
4º 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,70 17,60 16,10 17,60 
5º 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 15,50 13,50 15,60 15,60 
6º 2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 14,10 15,40 13,40 15,40 

 

MEDALLAS POR CLUBES 

 Oro 
1º 

Plata 
2º 

Bronce 
3º-4º-5º-6º 

Zaragoza Atletismo 6 1 18 
Marianistas  4 7 17 
Scorpio 71 4 2 12 
Alas 3 2 7 
San José 2 2 3 
Pedrola 2 1 1 
Cuarte  4 6 
Zenit  1 6 
Utebo  1 4 
La Almunia   3 
Elite   3 
Zuera   3 
Trials   2 
Rainbow   2 
Casablanca   1 

 


